
HSCCQ KHANACROSS    18-Jun-2023

Outright Results
  

PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Total Total TOTAL
 No. Test A Test B  

1 Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 102.09 198.54 300.63
2 Daniel Callan G 12 Subaru WRX 101.64 201.08 302.72
3 Rhys Ellison C 8 Renault Clio RS197 105.73 205.62 311.35
4 Brett Davidson E 11 Mazda MX5 108.25 205.34 313.59
5 Scott Doyle B 3 Ford Escort 113.51 200.42 313.93
6 Trevor King B 5 Toyota Sprinter 122.97 219.61 342.58
7 Lloyd Jones A 1 Suzuki Swift 115.14 229.87 345.01
8 Dianne Fuller C 9 Triumph TR7 121.71 248.8 370.51
9 Georgia Phillips B 4 Ford Fiesta 128.09 247.27 375.36

10 Joshua Paul B 2 Renault Clio 126.7 255.76 382.46
11 Michael Jones A 6 Suzuki Swift GTI 123.57 266.92 390.49
12 Chrystellee Semple C 7 MG TF 172.94 349.74 522.68



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    18-Jun-2023

Class Results
  

PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Total Total TOTAL
 No. Test A Test B  

1 Lloyd Jones A 1 Suzuki Swift 115.14 229.87 345.01
2 Michael Jones A 6 Suzuki Swift GTI 123.57 266.92 390.49
1 Scott Doyle B 3 Ford Escort 113.51 200.42 313.93
2 Trevor King B 5 Toyota Sprinter 122.97 219.61 342.58
3 Georgia Phillips B 4 Ford Fiesta 128.09 247.27 375.36
4 Joshua Paul B 2 Renault Clio 126.7 255.76 382.46
1 Rhys Ellison C 8 Renault Clio RS197 105.73 205.62 311.35
2 Dianne Fuller C 9 Triumph TR7 121.71 248.8 370.51
3 Chrystellee Semple C 7 MG TF 172.94 349.74 522.68
1 Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 102.09 198.54 300.63
1 Brett Davidson E 11 Mazda MX5 108.25 205.34 313.59
1 Daniel Callan G 12 Subaru WRX 101.64 201.08 302.72



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    18-Jun-2023

Fastest Test Times (A) Fastest Test Times (B)
    

PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Test PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Test
 No. Time  No. Time

1 Daniel Callan G 12 Subaru WRX 33.59 1 Daniel Callan G 12 Subaru WRX 64.49
2 Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 33.97 2 Scott Doyle B 3 Ford Escort 65.19
3 Rhys Ellison C 8 Renault Clio RS197 34.94 3 Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 65.53
4 Scott Doyle B 3 Ford Escort 35.21 4 Brett Davidson E 11 Mazda MX5 66.93
5 Brett Davidson E 11 Mazda MX5 35.47 5 Rhys Ellison C 8 Renault Clio RS197 67.52
6 Lloyd Jones A 1 Suzuki Swift 37.96 6 Trevor King B 5 Toyota Sprinter 70.9
7 Trevor King B 5 Toyota Sprinter 38.59 7 Lloyd Jones A 1 Suzuki Swift 76.27
8 Dianne Fuller C 9 Triumph TR7 40.14 8 Dianne Fuller C 9 Triumph TR7 79.78
9 Michael Jones A 6 Suzuki Swift GTI 40.74 9 Georgia Phillips B 4 Ford Fiesta 80.74

10 Georgia Phillips B 4 Ford Fiesta 41.74 10 Joshua Paul B 2 Renault Clio 81.12
11 Joshua Paul B 2 Renault Clio 41.95 11 Michael Jones A 6 Suzuki Swift GTI 86.71
12 Chrystellee Semple C 7 MG TF 57.39 12 Chrystellee Semple C 7 MG TF 114.71



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    18-Jun-2023
Test at Grandstand Area  

       F-Flag G-Incorrect Garage WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did Not Finish
NAME Class CAR TOTAL Test A P Test A P Test A P Test A P

 No.  Run 1  Run 2 Run 3  Run 4
Lloyd Jones A 1 Suzuki Swift 115.14 40.79 38.87 38.31 37.96
Joshua Paul B 2 Renault Clio 126.70 44.51 41.98 42.77 41.95
Scott Doyle B 3 Ford Escort 113.51 37.40 40.91 35.21 35.90 F1
Georgia Phillips B 4 Ford Fiesta 128.09 41.74 43.29 43.06 43.66
Trevor King B 5 Toyota Sprinter 122.97 66.18 WD 38.59 44.60 39.78
Michael Jones A 6 Suzuki Swift GTI 123.57 66.18 WD 41.31 41.52 40.74
Chrystellee Semp C 7 MG TF 172.94 61.18 57.75 57.80 57.39
Rhys Ellison C 8 Renault Clio RS197 105.73 35.58 34.94 35.21 36.00
Dianne Fuller C 9 Triumph TR7 121.71 41.16 41.50 40.14 40.41
Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 102.09 34.15 33.69 G 33.97 33.97
Brett Davidson E 11 Mazda MX5 108.25 36.75 G 36.70 36.08 35.47
Daniel Callan G 12 Subaru WRX 101.64 33.97 34.40 33.59 34.08



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    18-Jun-2023
Test at Return Road  

       F-Flag G-Incorrect Garage WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did Not Finish
NAME Class CAR TOTAL Test B P Test B P Test B P Test B P

 No.  Run 1  Run 2 Run 3  Run 4
Lloyd Jones A 1 Suzuki Swift 229.87 76.41 76.63 F1 76.27 77.19
Joshua Paul B 2 Renault Clio 255.76 87.44 87.20 84.13 G 81.12
Scott Doyle B 3 Ford Escort 200.42 68.32 66.91 66.64 F1 65.19
Georgia Phillips B 4 Ford Fiesta 247.27 89.85 F1 84.18 82.35 80.74
Trevor King B 5 Toyota Sprinter 219.61 69.90 F2 71.68 77.03 70.90
Michael Jones A 6 Suzuki Swift GTI 266.92 90.36 89.85 86.71 121.85 DNS
Chrystellee Semp C 7 MG TF 349.74 118.44 118.18 114.71 116.85
Rhys Ellison C 8 Renault Clio RS197 205.62 68.80 F1 69.43 68.67 67.52
Dianne Fuller C 9 Triumph TR7 248.80 123.44 WD 79.32 F1 79.70 G 79.78
Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 198.54 66.50 F1 66.83 66.18 65.53
Brett Davidson E 11 Mazda MX5 205.34 70.42 69.89 68.52 66.93
Daniel Callan G 12 Subaru WRX 201.08 70.47 F1 66.04 65.55 G 64.49


